Namn Klubb
1 ERIK DANIELSSON LSKF
2 JOHAN HALLBERG MOTALA
3 THOMAS ALMGREN MOTALA
4 ANDERS LARSSON FPK
5 BOSSE PERSSON MOTALA
6 STEFAN JOHANSSON LSKF
7 ANDERS LONNSTROM MJOLBY
8 STEFAN JEANSSON FPK
9 JOAKIM BROBERG MOTALA
10 MICHAEL EKSTROM SAAB
11 PER ERIKSSON LSKF
12 PER WINGREN VALDEMARSVIK
13 OLOF LARSSON SAAB
14 ERIK AHREN MOTALA
15 DANIEL WIBOM VALDEMARSVIK
16 PATRIK MELIN NPK
17 MIKAEL SIOGREN MOTALA
18 ANDREAS BERG SAAB
19 MAGNUS KARLSSON NPK
Namn Klubb
1 STEFAN SCHAADT SAAB
2 JESPER HELGESSON FPK
3 MATHIAS PANTZAR NPK
4 MATHIAS JOHANSSON AtviD
5 PER RYDELL SAAB
6 HAKAN CARLSSON MOTALA
7 L-G LARSSON FPK
8 JOHAN ANDERSSON FPK
9 FREDRIK LINDGREN ATVID
10 MARTIN DAGNERT LSKF
11 JOHANNES MARKSTROM A1 SKF
12 JOHAN FRANSSON MIOLBY
13 RONNY NORBERG NPK
14 LINDA GRUFMAN NPK
15 MIKAEL BERGMAN VALDEMARSVIK
16 FRANK OSVOLD SAAB
17 BENGT KARLSTRAND ABY sK
18 ESKIL NYHOLM SAAB
19 GORAN CARLSSON NPK
20 MAGNUS WIBERG ATVID
21 JERKER JONSSON ATVID
22 ERIK MALMQVIST MOTALA
Namn Klubb
1 MIKAEL PETTERSSON NPK
2 RIKARD HOWERTZ LSKF
3 BO RAGNARSSON MOTALA
4 PETER KARLSSON A1l SKF
5 MAX JOHANSSON SAAB
6 ROGER JOHANSSON MIOLBY
7 MATS EGNELL MOTALA
8 BENNY PETTERSSON LSKF
9 BJORN LARSSON SAAB
10 THOMAS FRIBERG FPK
11 JOACHIM TORNFELDT MOTALA
12 FREDRIK HALLGREN ABY sK
13 P-A WILLNERS ABY sK
14 TONY BOREN ABY sK
15 GORAN JOHANSSON MJOLBY
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Tv Poéng
29 51
27 46
26 30
27 41
22 38
22 29
25 33
24 37
21 32
22 37
21 22
19 21
22 37
21 43
20 24
18 29
17 29
14 10
12 14

Tv Poéng
29 54
29 58
27 51
27 45
27 61
26 43
27 48
26 a7
26 38
25 34
22 56
22 45
25 48
22 26
25 44
23 29
22 21
24 32
21 13
21 23
18 35
14 16

Tv Poéng
29 67
29 44
29 86
29 73
28 79
28 75
28 56
28 60
28| 58
28 71
28| 71
27 57
27 55
26 63
28 51

Sidalav7



Namn Klubb Klass Stnl Stn2 Stn 3 Stn4 Stn5 Stn6 Stn7 Stn8 Tr Tv Poéng
16 MIKAEL NILSSON LSKF 3 6/36/56/15/46/55/34/461[2 44 | 27 65
17 MIKE HORNQVIST LSKF 3 6/36/56/12/26/56/36/661[2 44 | 27 61
18 PETER CARLBERG NPK 3 5/36/56/16/46/55/34/461[2 44 | 27 54
19 LINA FRANZEN ABY sk 3 6/35/56/15/45/46/36/651/144 | 27 47
20 CHRISTER KJELLBERG LSKF 3 6/35/46/15/36/56/34/461[2 44 | 25 41
21 GUNTHER WOHLFARTH MOTALA 3 5/36/56/14/36/55/26/651/2 43/ 27 56
22 PETER FASTH MIOLBY 3 6/34/46/16/44/45/36/661[2 43/ 27 38
23 NILS-UNO JONSSON LSKF 3 6/35/46/12/26/56/36/661/2 43 / 26 62
24 MAGNUS WEIDERYD MOTALA 3 5/35/46/16/45/45/35/561/2 43/ 26 40
25 CLAES EKSTROM MOTALA 3 6/36/56/15/45/42/26/661[2 42 | 27 32
26 MARCO GUSTAFSSON MIOLBY 3 6/36/56/15/45/54/34/451/]2 41/ 27 32
27 TORBJORN NORDELL SAAB 3 5/36/44/16/44434/36/661/2 41 / 26 78
28 STEVE TARANDER NPK 3 6/33336/14/46/55/35/561/2 41/ 26 52
29 INGVAR MORIAN SAAB 3 6/35/46/16/45/43/24/4612 41/ 24 45
30 CONNY LOCH SAAB 3 6/33/34/15/36/54/36/661/2 40/ 26 52
31 ALEXANDER JOHANSSON  MJOLBY 3 6/34/44/16/46/56/34/44/]2 40/ 26 41
32 JOHAN MOLID SAAB 3 6/34/44/13/26/56/36/64/12 39/ 26 45
33 STEFAN FRIBERG EPK 3 6/36/56/14/35/56/36/60/0 39/ 26 50
34 JOHAN MOLID SAAB 3 6/34/44/13/26/56/36/64/12 39/ 26 45
35 HANS WALDEN VALDEMARSVIK 3 6/33/34/16/44/45/20/061/2 34/ 19 33
36 ANDREAS ENBLOM LSKF 3 6/35/46/13/24/42/24/43/133/21 22
37 RICHARD HALLIN MOTALA 3 3/30/00/00/00/00/00/00/0 3 / 3 Brutit

Namn Klubb Klass Stnl Stn2 Stn 3 Stn4 Stn5 Stn6 Stn7 Stn8 Tr Tv Poéng
1 DENISE ZAHN Al SKF D1 5/33/36/14/44434/34/4612 36/ 23 39
2 CAROLINE ALLMER SAAB D1 3/30/04/13/33/33/32/231/2211/17 21

Namn Klubb Klass Stnl Stn2 Stn3 Stn4 Stn5 Stn6 Stn7 Stn8 Tr Tv Poéng
1 ANNETTE KAFLING EPK D2 5/34/35/14/46/56/36/661[2 42/ 27 40
2 MAJA SCHIMMELL ABY sk D2 5/35/56/16/46/56/32/261242/ 25 52
3 LINDA BRINK LSKF D2 6/35/55/15/46/54/35/551/2 41/ 28 48
4 INGELA JOHANSSON SAAB D2 5/34/35/16/45/46/36/64/141 /25 43
5 BEATRICE OSVOLD SAAB D2 5/34/35/14/44/43/21/15/2 31/ 20 24

Namn Klubb Klass Stnl Stn2 Stn 3 Stn4 Stn5 Stn6 Stn7 Stn8 Tr Tv Poéng
1 L-G LILJERGREN NPK vy 4/25/46/15/36/55/36/661/2 43/ 26 52
2 ELMER JANSSON Al SKF vy 5/36/56/15/34/35/25/5612 42/ 24 42
3 TOMAS KARLSSON NPK vy 6/36/56/13/35/45/24/461241 / 24 24
4 PER-HAKAN HELGESSON  FPK vy 6/35/45/13/35/43/26/661/1239 /25 29
5 KENNETH ARVIDSSON Al SKF vy 6/36/55/16/44/35/33/33/238/ 24 36
6 PETER GUSTAFSSON ATvID vy 6/32/26/14/34/35/35/561/2 38/ 22 35
7 NILS BACKSTROM NPK vy 5/34/34/14/34/35/35/561/237 /23 32
8 VIDAR FRANSSON NPK vy 5/35/45/12/24/34/34/461[2 35/ 22 34
9 URBAN OLSSON NPK vy 6/33/35/12/13/25/35/561/2 35/ 20 18
10 BERTIL SVARD SAAB vy 6/35/43/13/25/43/23/34/1232/21 48
11 LENNART ANDERSSON SAAB vy 6/33/25/16/45/51/12/23/231/ 20 35
12 BORJE JOHANSSON MIOLBY vy 5/34/35/14/35/42/20/05/2 30/ 18 18
13 JORGEN ANTON SAAB vy 3/23/33/16/143/32/22/251/]227 119 18
14 JOHNNY NILSSON SAAB vy 4/32124/13124/41/12/231/2 23] 17 14

Namn Klubb Klass Stnl Stn2 Stn 3 Stn4 Stn5 Stn6 Stn7 Stn8 Tr Tv Poéng
1 KJELL JONSSON MIOLBY va 6/36/56/16/46/53/26/661/2 45/ 28 53
2 CLAES JOHANSSON SAAB VA 6/35/46/15/46/55/35/5612 44 | 27 40
3 CURT OGREN SAAB VA 5/36/56/15/46/54/36/651/2 43/ 29 63
4 GUIDO CRISTALLI SAAB VA 6/34/45/15/45/55/35/551/2 40/ 27 50
5 HANS CARLSSON NPK VA 6/35/46/13/36/55/34/451/]240/ 25 52
6 KJELD NIELSEN SAAB VA 4/36/54/13/26/55/34/461/2 381/ 25 46
7 PETER GUSTAFSSON ATvID VA 6/32/26/14/34/35/35/561/2 38/ 22 35
8 GORAN KARHEDE NPK VA 6/35/46/15/33/23/34/4612 38/ 22 31
9 EMANUEL ERICSSON LSKF VA 5/34/45/15/34/45/35/54/1237 /25 29
10 THOMAS PERSSON LSKF VA 5/36/54/16/44/34/23/34/2 36/ 23 24
11 ANITA ANDERBERG MIOLBY VA 5/35/45/15/45/51/14/44]2 34/ 24 28
12 SVEN BOGG SAAB VA 4/24146/14/135/44/122/241]1337/19 35
13 EVERT KARLSSON SAAB VA /23/35/14/25/42/11/12/126 /15 25
14 INGEMAR SCHELIN SAAB VA 6/34/35/14/32/22/21/11/125/ 16 20
15 CLAES NILSSON Al SKF VA 5/31/11/13/35/44/33/321/124 /19 26
16 HUGO ALT SAAB VA 4/33/24/13/33/31/10/01/119 /14 4

Ostgotaserien Sida2av7



O-SERIEN 2
2017-04-23

Lagtavlingen
Preliminar
1/|BO RAGNARSSON MOTALA 3|e|/[5|6]|/|1]|5]/]|4|6|/|5]|6]/]3]6 471 1 29 | 76 86
MATS EGNELL 3|e|/|5|6|/|1]|5|/|3|6|/[5|6]|/]|3]|6 47| I 28 | 75 56
JOACHIM TORNFELDT 3|e|/|5|6|/|1]|5|/|4|6|/[5|6]|/]|3]|5 45| |/ 28 | 73 71
139| / 85 |224| 213
2[STEFAN SCHAADT SAAB 3]e[/[5]6]/[1]6]/]4]6]/]5]6]/]3]6 4871 1 29 |77 54
MAX JOHANSSON 3|e|/|5|6|/|1]|6|/|4|6|/[5|6]/]|3]|5 47| 1 28 | 75 79
| |BJORN LARSSON 3|e|/|5|6|/|1]|6|/|4|6|/[5|5]|/]|2|6 46| |/ 28 | 74 58
141| / 85 |226| 191
3|FREDRIK HALLGREN ABY sK 3|e|/|5|5|/|1]|6|/|4|6|/[5|6]|/]|3]|4 45| |/ 27 | 72 57
P-A WILLNERS 3|s|/|5|6|/|1]|6|/|4|6|/[5|6]|/]|3]|4 45| |/ 27 | 72 55
TONY BOREN 3|5|/|4|6|/|1|5|/|3|6|/]|5]|6]|/|3|5 45| / 26 |71 63
135] / 80 |215| 175
4|ROGER JOHANSSON MIOLBY 3|s|/|4|6|/|1]|6|/|4|6|/[5|6]|/]|3]|6 47| I 28 | 75 75
KJELL JONSSON 3|e|/|5|6|/|1]|6|/|4|6|/[5|3]|/]|2]|6 45| |/ 28 | 73 53
GORAN JOHANSSON 3|4|/|4|6|/|1]|6]|/]|4|6|/[5|6]|/]|3]|6 44| | 28 | 72 51
136| / 84 |220( 179
5|MIKAEL PETTERSSON NPK 3|e|/|5|6|/|1]|6|/|4|6|/[5|6]|/]|3]|6 48| |/ 29 | 77 67
PETER CARLBERG 3|e|/|5|6|/|1]|6|/|4|6|/[5|5]|/]|3]|4 44| | 27 | 71 54
MATHIAS PANTZAR 3|e|/|5|6|/|1]4|/|3]|6|/[5|6]|/]|3]|6 43| |/ 27 | 70 51
135| / 83 |218( 172
6|JESPER HELGESSON FPK 3[6|/]|s[6]|/]1]6]|/]4]5]|/]|5]6]|/]|3]6 471 1 29 [ 76 58
THOMAS FRIBERG 3|6|/|5|6]|/|1|5]|/|4|6|/]|5|5|/]|3]|5 45 / 28 | 73 71
ANNETTE KAFLING 3|4|/]|3[5|/|1|4|/]|4|6|/]|5|6]|/]|3]|6 42 1 27 | 69 40
134 / 84 |[218| 169
7|RIKARD HOUERTZ LSKF 3|6|/|5|6|6|1|6|/|4|6|/|5|6|/]|3]|6 48| / 29 | 77 44
BENNY PETTERSSON 3|4l /4|6 /|1|6]|/]|4|6]|/]|5|6]|/]|3]|6 46 | / 28 | 74 60
ERIK DANIELSSON 3|4l /4|6 /|1|6]|/]|4|6]|/]|5|6]|/]|3]|6 44 | 1 29 | 73 51
138 / 86 |224| 155
8|PETER KARLSSON Al SKF 3|s5|/|5|6|/|1|6|/|4|6|/|5|6|/]|3]|6 47| 1 29 | 76 73
| [ELMER JANSSON 3|6|/|5[6]|/|1|5]|/]|3|4|/]|3]|5]|/|2|5 42| 1 24 | 42 42
KENNETH ARVIDSSON 3|6|/|5[5|/|1|6|/|4|4|/]|3]|5]|/]|3]|3 38| / 24 | 62 36
127 / 77 (180 151
9|MATHIAS JOHANSSON ATvVID 2(s|/]|5|6|/|1|6|/|4|6|/|5|5|/]|3]|5 43| 27 | 70 45
FREDRIK LINDGREN 3|4l /4|5 1]1|6|/]|4|5]|/|4|3]|/]|3]|5 39| / 26 | 65 38
PETER GUSTAFSSON 3[2|/]2|e|/|1|4|/]|3]4]|/]|3]|5]|/]|3]|5 38| / 22 | 60 35
120 / 75 |[195( 118
10|MIKAEL BERGMAN VALDEMARSVIK 3|s5|/|4|3|/|1|2|/]|2|5|/|4|5|/]|3]|6 36| / 25 | 61 44
DANIEL WIBOM 3|a|/|4al6]|1]1[4]|]3]3]|/]|3]4]|/]|2|2 34| 20 | 54 24
PER WINGREN 3|4l 7]|3[6|/|1[4]|/]|3]4]|/]|3]3]|/]|2|2 35( / 19 | 54 21
105 / 64 |[169 89
Ostgdtaserien Lag Sida3av7




Namn Klubb

1 MIKAEL PETTERSSON NPK

2 PETER FASTH MIOLBY

3 BO RAGNARSSON MOTALA

4 STEFAN SCHAADT SAAB

5 PETER KARLSSON A1 SKF

6 CURT OGREN SAAB

7 THOMAS FRIBERG FPK

8 ERIK DANIELSSON LSKF

9 JOACHIM TORNFELDT MOTALA
10 JESPER HELGESSON FPK
11 CLAES JOHANSSON SAAB
12 STEVE TARANDER NPK
13 RICHARD HALLIN MOTALA
14 MAX JOHANSSON SAAB
15 STEFAN FRIBERG FPK
16 TONY BOREN ABY sk
17 TORBJORN NORDELL SAAB
18 THOMAS PERSSON LSKF
19 MATS EGNELL MOTALA
20 PETER CARLBERG NPK
21 P-A WILLNERS ABY sk
22 LINA FRANZEN ABY sk
23 PETER GUSTAFSSON AtviD
24 L-G LARSSON FPK
25 FRANK OSVOLD SAAB
26 ELMER JANSSON A1 SKF
27 FREDRIK HALLGREN ABY sk
28 JOHAN MOLID SAAB
29 MIKAEL NILSSON LSKF
30 CLAES EKSTROM MOTALA
31 NILS BACKSTROM NPK
32 KJELD NIELSEN SAAB
33 MIKE HORNQVIST LSKF
34 JOHAN HALLBERG MOTALA
35 INGVAR MORIAN SAAB
36 MAGNUS WIBERG ATVID
37 GUNTHER WOHLFARTH MOTALA
38 CONNY LOCH SAAB
39 MAGNUS WEIDERYD MOTALA
40 MARCO GUSTAFSSON MIOLBY
41 MATHIAS JOHANSSON  ATVID
42 JOAKIM BROBERG MOTALA
43 RONNY NORBERG NPK
44 MICAEL NETZ SAAB
45 JOHNNY NILSSON SAAB
46 FREDRIK LINDGREN ATvID
47 ROY ERICSSON NPK
48 JERKER JONSSON ATVID
49 SVEN BOGG SAAB

50 PER WINGREN
51 NILS-UNO JONSSON

VALDEMARSVIK
LSKF
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Tv Poéang
29 57
29 45
27 68 12,12,10,10
29 75 12,12,10,8
29 73 WO
28 65 WO
28 64 12,12,8,10
28 48 8,6
28 59
28 36
28 52
26 55
26 39
28 59
28 42
27 46
26 68
26 37
24 42
24 51
26 41
26 24
23 45
22 46
27 44
22 33
26 25
25 30
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24 31
23 39
22 48
26 30
23 19
21 33
22 42
21 40
20 28
22 28
18 34
15 29
18 15
14 21
18 14
15 8
12 8
12 16
12 13
10 14
9 10
3 Brutit
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Vapengrupp C

Preliminar
Namn Klubb Klass Stnl Stn2 Stn3 Stn4 Stn5 Stn6 Stn7 Stn8 Tr Tv Poéng Std.m.
1 MIKAEL PETTERSSON NPK 3 6/36/56/16/46/56/36/661/2 48 / 29 67 S
2 STEFAN SCHAADT SAAB 2 6/36/56/16/46/56/36/661/2 48 / 29 54'S
3 RIKARD HOIERTZ LSKF 3 6/36/56616/46/56/36/661/2 48 / 29 44 S
4 BO RAGNARSSON MOTALA 3 6/36/56/15/46/56/36/661/247 / 29 86 S
5 PETER KARLSSON Al SKF 3 6/35/56/16/46/56/36/661/247 |/ 29 73 S
6 JESPER HELGESSON FPK 2 6/36/56/16/45/56/36/661/247 / 29 58 S
7 MAX JOHANSSON SAAB 3 6/36/56/16/46/56/35/561/2 47 |/ 28 79 S
8 ROGER JOHANSSON MJOLBY 3 6/35/46/16/46/56/36/661/2 47 | 28 75 S
9 MATS EGNELL MOTALA 3 6/36/56/15/36/56/36/661/2 47 |/ 28 56 S
10 BENNY PETTERSSON LSKF 3 6/34/46/16/46/56/36/661/2 46 / 28 60 S
11 BJOGRN LARSSON SAAB 3 6/36/56/16/46/55/26/65/2 46 / 28 58 S
12 THOMAS FRIBERG FPK 3 6/36/56/15/46/55/35/561/2 45/ 28 71 S
13 JOACHIM TORNFELDT MOTALA 3 6/36/56/15/46/56/35/55/2 45/ 28 71 S
14 KJELL JONSSON MJOLBY va 6/36/56/16/46/53/26/661/245 / 28 53 S
15 FREDRIK HALLGREN ABY SK 3 6/36/55/16/46/56/34/461/2 45/ 27 57 S
16 P-A WILLNERS ABY SK 3 6/35/56/16/46/56/34/461/2 45 /27 55 S
17 TONY BOREN ABY sk 3 6/35/46/15/36/56/35/561/245 / 26 63 S
18 ERIK DANIELSSON LSKF 1 5/36/56/15/46/54/36/661/2 44/ 29 51 B
19 GORAN JOHANSSON MJOLBY 3 6/34/46/16/46/56/36/64/2 44 | 28 51 B
20 MIKAEL NILSSON LSKF 3 6/36/56/15/46/55/34/461/2 44 | 27 65 B
21 MIKE HORNQVIST LSKF 3 6/36/56/12/26/56/36/661/2 44 | 27 61 B
22 PETER CARLBERG NPK 3 5/36/56/16/46/55/34/461/[2 44 | 27 54 B
23 LINA FRANZEN ABY SK 3 6/35/56/15/45/46/36/65/144 | 27 47 B
24 CLAES JOHANSSON SAAB VA 6/35/46/15/46/55/35/561/2 44 | 27 40 B
25 CHRISTER KJELLBERG LSKF 3 6/35/46/15/36/56/34/461/2 44 | 25 41 B
26 CURT OGREN SAAB VA 5/36/56/15/46/54/36/65/2 43 /29 63 B
27 GUNTHER WOHLFARTH MOTALA 3 5/36/56/14/36/55/26/65/2 43/ 27 56 B
28 MATHIAS PANTZAR NPK 2 5/36/56/14/36/56/36/54/2 43/ 27 51 B
29 MATHIAS JOHANSSON AtviD 2 4/25/56/16/46/55/35/561/[2 43/ 27 45 B
30 PETER FASTH MJOLBY 3 6/34/46/16/44/45/36/661/2 43 | 27 38 B
31 NILS-UNO JONSSON LSKF 3 6/35/46/12/26/56/36/661/2 43 / 26 62 B
32 L-G LILJERGREN NPK vy 4/25/46/15/36/55/36/661/2 43/ 26 52 B
33 MAGNUS WEIDERYD MOTALA 3 5/35/46/16/45/45/35/56/2 43/ 26 40 B
34 PER RYDELL SAAB 2 5/35/44/15/46/56/35/561/2 42 ] 27 61 B
35 JOHAN HALLBERG MOTALA 1 5/35/45/16/45/55/35/56/2 42 | 27 46 B
36 ANNETTE KAFLING FPK D2 5/34/35/14/46/56/36/661/[2 42/ 27 40 B
37 CLAES EKSTROM MOTALA 3 6/36/56/15/45/42/26/661/2 42 | 27 32 B
38 HAKAN CARLSSON MOTALA 2 5/34/35/14/36/56/36/661/2 42/ 26 43 B
39 THOMAS ALMGREN MOTALA 1 6/36/56/15/45/44]34/4612 42/ 26 30B
40 MAJA SCHIMMELL ABY SK D2 5/35/56/16/46/56/32/26/[242 /] 25 52 B
41 ELMER JANSSON Al SKF vy 5/36/56/15/34/35/25/561/[242 /] 24 42 B
42 LINDA BRINK LSKF D2 6/35/55/15/46/54/35/55/2 41/ 28 48
43 ANDERS LARSSON FPK 1 6/34/36/15/46/53/36/651/241 /27 41
44 MARCO GUSTAFSSON MJOLBY 3 6/36/56/15/45/54/34/451/]2 41 | 27 32
45 TORBJORN NORDELL SAAB 3 5/36/44/16/44434/36/661/241 / 26 78
46 STEVE TARANDER NPK 3 6/33336/14/46/55/35/561/241/ 26 52
47 INGELA JOHANSSON SAAB D2 5/34/135/16/45/46/36/64/1 41 / 25 43
48 INGVAR MORIAN SAAB 3 6/35/46/16/45/43/124/4612 41/ 24 45
49 TOMAS KARLSSON NPK vy 6/36/56/13/35/45/24/461/2 41 | 24 24
50 GUIDO CRISTALLI SAAB VA 6/34/45/15/45/55/35/551/2 40/ 27 50
51 L-G LARSSON FPK 2 5/34/46/13/36/55/36/65/240 / 27 48
52 CONNY LOCH SAAB 3 6/33/34/15/36/54/36/661/2 40/ 26 52
53 JOHAN ANDERSSON FPK 2 6/34/34/13/35/56/36/661/240 / 26 47
54 ALEXANDER JOHANSSON  MJOLBY 3 6/34/44/16/46/56/34/44/]2 40 / 26 41
55 HANS CARLSSON NPK VA 6/35/46/13/36/55/34/45/2 40/ 25 52
56 STEFAN FRIBERG EPK 3 6/36/56/14/35/56/36/60/0 39/ 26 50
57 JOHAN MOLID SAAB 36/34/44/13/26/56/36/64/2 39/ 26 45
58 JOHAN MOLID SAAB 3 6/34/44/13/26/56/36/64/2 39/ 26 45
59 FREDRIK LINDGREN AtviD 2 5/34/45/16/45/43/35/56/2 39/ 26 38
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Namn Klubb Klass Stnl Stn2 Stn3 Stn4 Stn5 Stn6 Stn7 Stn 8 Tr Tv Poéng Std.m.

60 PER-HAKAN HELGESSON  FPK VW 6/35/45/13/35/483/26/661/239 /25 29
61 BOSSE PERSSON MOTALA 1 6/35/45/16/42/25/24/461/[2 39/ 22 38
62 KJELD NIELSEN SAAB VA 4/36/54/1383/26/55/34/461/2 38/ 25 46
63 MARTIN DAGNERT LSKF 2 6/35/55/16/46/52/14/44/]2 38/ 25 34
64 KENNETH ARVIDSSON A1 SKF VW 6/36/55/16/44/35/33/383/238/ 24 36
65 JOHANNES MARKSTROM A1 SKF 2 6/35/56/14/835/45/31/16/2 38/ 22 56
66 JOHAN FRANSSON MJOLBY 2 6/30/05/16/46/55/34/461/[2 38/ 22 45
67 PETER GUSTAFSSON ATVID VW 6/32/26/14/34/35/35/561/2 381/ 22 35
68 PETER GUSTAFSSON ATVID VA 6/32/26/14/34/35/35/561/2 38/ 22 35
69 GORAN KARHEDE NPK VA 6/35/46/15/33/23/34/461/238/ 22 31
70 STEFAN JOHANSSON LSKF 1 6/35/55/1383/25/45/24/45/[1 38/ 22 29
71 RONNY NORBERG NPK 2 4/34/46/183/34/45/35/56/2 37125 48
72 ANDERS LONNSTROM MIOLBY 1 6/36/56/15/36/51/15/52/237 125 33
73 EMANUEL ERICSSON LSKF VA 5/34/45/15/34/45/35/54/2371/25 29
74 NILS BACKSTROM NPK VW 5/34/34/14/34/35/35/561/[237 /23 32
75 LINDA GRUFMAN NPK 2 5/36/55/13/26/54/23/35/1 37122 26
76 MIKAEL BERGMAN VALDEMARSVIK 2 5/365/43/12/25/45/36/65/236 /25 44
77 STEFAN JEANSSON FPK 1 5/365/45/12/24/43/26/661/236 /24 37
78 DENISE ZAHN A1 SKF Dl 5/33/36/14/44434/34/461/[2 36/ 23 39
79 FRANK OSVOLD SAAB 2 5/34/36/15/45/54/32/25/236 /23 29
80 THOMAS PERSSON LSKF VA 5/36/54/16/44/34/23/34/[2 361/ 23 24
81 BENGT KARLSTRAND ABY SK 26/33/25/16/43/32/25/561/236 /22 21
82 JOAKIM BROBERG MOTALA 1 5/33/26/14/35/45/33/35/236 /21 32
83 ESKIL NYHOLM SAAB 2 6/34/45/12/24/44135/55/[2357/ 24 32
84 MICHAEL EKSTROM SAAB 1 6/35/45/12/22/25/35/55/2 35/ 22 37
85 VIDAR FRANSSON NPK VW 5/35/45/12/24/34/34/461/235/ 22 34
86 PER ERIKSSON LSKF 1 6/35/46/15/44/41/12/26/[/235/21 22
87 URBAN OLSSON NPK VW 6/33/35/12/13/25/35/561/235/20 18
88 PER WINGREN VALDEMARSVIK 1 6/34/36/14/834/33/22/261/2 35/ 19 21
89 ANITA ANDERBERG MJOLBY VA 5/35/45/15/45/51/14/44/[234 /24 28
90 OLOF LARSSON SAAB 1 6/34/133/15/33/34/34/451/[234/ 22 37
91 ERIK AHREN MOTALA 1 6/35/55/14/31/13/24/461/[234/21 43
92 GORAN CARLSSON NPK 2 6/33/835/15/834/42/24/45/134 /21 13
93 DANIEL WIBOM VALDEMARSVIK 1 5/34/46/14/33/34/22/261/2341/20 24
94 HANS WALDEN VALDEMARSVIK 3 6/33/34/16/44/45/20/061/2 34/ 19 33
95 ANDREAS ENBLOM LSKF 3 6/35/46/13/24/42/124/43/[133 /21 22
96 SVEN BOGG SAAB VA 4/24/46/14/3835/44/22/24/1337/ 19 35
97 BERTIL SVARD SAAB VW 6/35/43/13/25/483/23/34/232/21 48
98 MAGNUS WIBERG ATvID 2 4/24145/14/44/30/05/56/2 32 /21 23
99 JERKER JONSSON ATVID 2 6/32/14/16/44/34/23/33/132/ 18 35
100 LENNART ANDERSSON SAAB VW 6/38/25/16/45/51/12/283/231/20 35
101 BEATRICE OSVOLD SAAB D2 5/34/35/14/44/43/21/15/2317/20 24
102 BORJE JOHANSSON MJOLBY VW 5/34/35/14/35/42/20/05/2 307/ 18 18
103 JORGEN ANTON SAAB VW 3/23/33/16/43/32/[/22/25/[227 /19 18
104 PATRIK MELIN NPK 1 4/34/132/14/41/14/23/34/1 26 /18 29
105 MIKAEL SJOGREN MOTALA 1 6/30/04/12/24/45/832/23/226 /17 29
106 EVERT KARLSSON SAAB VA 4/23/35/14/25/42/121/12/1 26/ 15 25
107 INGEMAR SCHELIN SAAB VA 6/34/35/14/832/22/21/11/125/ 16 20
108 ERIK MALMQVIST MOTALA 2 4/18/34/13/22/24/30/05/225/ 14 16
109 CLAES NILSSON A1 SKF VA 5/31/11/13/35/44/33/32/1247/19 26
110 JOHNNY NILSSON SAAB VW 4/32/124/183/24/41/12/23/[223 /17 14
111 ANDREAS BERG SAAB 1 4/23/35/10/02/23[22/24[]2 23/ 14 10
112 CAROLINE ALLMER SAAB DI 3/30/04/13/833/383/32/2838/221 /17 21
113 HUGO ALT SAAB VA 4/33/24/13/33/312/10/01/119 /14 4
114 MAGNUS KARLSSON NPK 1 1/10/04/11/13/33/32/21/1 157/ 12 14
115 RICHARD HALLIN MOTALA 3 3/30/00/00/00/00/00/00/0 3 / 3 Brutit
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Namn Klubb

1 MIKAEL PETTERSSON NPK

2 PETER FASTH MJOLBY

3 BO RAGNARSSON MOTALA

4 STEFAN SCHAADT SAAB

5 PETER KARLSSON Al SKF

6 CURT OGREN SAAB

7 THOMAS FRIBERG FPK

8 ERIK DANIELSSON LSKF

9 JOACHIM TORNFELDT MOTALA
10 JESPER HELGESSON FPK
11 CLAES JOHANSSON SAAB
12 STEVE TARANDER NPK
13 RICHARD HALLIN MOTALA
14 MAX JOHANSSON SAAB
15 STEFAN FRIBERG FPK
16 TONY BOREN ABY SK
17 TORBJORN NORDELL SAAB
18 THOMAS PERSSON LSKF
19 MATS EGNELL MOTALA
20 PETER CARLBERG NPK
21 P-A WILLNERS ABY SK
22 LINA FRANZEN ABY SK
23 PETER GUSTAFSSON ATVID
24 L-G LARSSON FPK
25 FRANK OSVOLD SAAB
26 ELMER JANSSON A1 SKF
27 FREDRIK HALLGREN ABY SK
28 JOHAN MOLID SAAB
29 MIKAEL NILSSON LSKF
30 CLAES EKSTROM MOTALA
31 NILS BACKSTROM NPK
32 KIELD NIELSEN SAAB
33 MIKE HORNQVIST LSKF
34 JOHAN HALLBERG MOTALA
35 INGVAR MORIAN SAAB
36 MAGNUS WIBERG ATVID
37 GUNTHER WOHLFARTH MOTALA
38 CONNY LOCH SAAB
39 MAGNUS WEIDERYD MOTALA
40 MARCO GUSTAFSSON MIOLBY
41 MATHIAS JOHANSSON ATvID
42 JOAKIM BROBERG MOTALA
43 RONNY NORBERG NPK
44 MICAEL NETZ SAAB
45 JOHNNY NILSSON SAAB
46 FREDRIK LINDGREN ATVID
47 ROY ERICSSON NPK
48 JERKER JONSSON AtviD
49 SVEN BOGG SAAB

50 PER WINGREN
51 NILS-UNO JONSSON

VALDEMARSVIK
LSKF

Vapengrupp B

Preliminar

Klass Stnl Stn2 Stn 3

Stn4 Stn5 Stn6 Stn7 Stn8 Tr
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22
22
20

Tv Poéng Std.m.

29 57 S
29 45 S
27 68 S
29 75 S
29 73 S
28 65 S
28 64 S
28 48 S
28 59 B
28 36 B
28 52 B
26 55 B
26 39B
28 59 B
28 42 B
27 46 B
26 68 B
26 37 B
24 42
24 51
26 41
26 24
23 45
22 46
27 44
22 33
26 25
25 30
25 26
24 31
23 39
22 48
26 30
23 19
21 33
22 42
21 40
20 28
22 28
18 34
15 29
18 15
14 21
18 14
15 8
12 8
12 16
12 13
10 14
9 10
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